MPA – Spring 2012 Course Schedule

as of 2/6/2012

MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Lee Lyttle (lyttlel@evergreen.edu) for approval

	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

	Policy, Finance & Budgeting for Public Administration (General cohort )

CRN (GR): 30264
Larry Geri (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu)

Lee Lyttle (360.867.6678; lyttlel@evergreen.edu)

Doreen Swetkis (360.857.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)
 MEETS: Tuesdays, 6-10 p, & June 9 (Sat, 9a-5p) in 
Need 1 lecture room 6-10 PM (such as SEM2 D1105) 3 seminar rooms 8-10pm limit 60

	Core-2nd Year
General

Open to students who have completed 40 or more credits
(6 credit hours)
Core-2nd Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)
	Capstone 

CRN (GR): 30260
Cheryl Simrell King (360.867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
John Gates (360.867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)

Doreen Swetkis (360.857.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Thurs 6-10p & June 10(Sat, 9a-5p) in 
--Need 1 lecture room 6-10 PM (such as SEM2 D1105) 3 seminar rooms 8-10pm limit 55 

(required for all students; open to students who have completed 40 or more credits toward the MPA)
Capstone for Tribal Governance
CRN (GR): 30261
Linda Moon Stumpff  (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)
Alan Parker  (360.867.5075; parkeral@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  April 6-8 & 20-22 & May 11-13 (Fri 1-5p & Sat/Sun 8:30a-5p) in
location Need 1 lecture room (such as SEM2 D1105) & 2 seminar rooms for the 3 weekends
Limit 35


	
	

	4 Credit Hour Electives
Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Governing for Human Rights, Social Justice & Advocacy
CRN (GR): 30267
Marc Brenman  (360.867.6102, brenmanm@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 11-13 & June 1-3 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun  9a-5p) in
Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 20
Health Policy
CRN (GR):  30266
Victor Colman (360.867.6102; colmanv@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wednesdays, 6-10p in
Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 20
Organizational Change
CRN: (GR): 30265
Larry Geri (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 27-29, May 19-20 & June 8 (Fri 6-10p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in
Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 20


	2 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Comparative Administration
CRN (GR): 30262
Linda Moon Stumpff  (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 4-6 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in
Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 20
Design Thinking for Public Administration
CRN (GR): 30263
Cheryl Simrell King (360.867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 13-15 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in
Needs a Sem II workshop room like (1107) 
Local Governance Finance
 CRN (GR): 30367
Stephen Buxbaum (360.867.6102; buxbaums@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 20-22 (fri 6-10p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in
Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 20



